Advanced Higher Styles Revision

Drag and drop each STYLE to match it with the correct audio example.

Ayre

Chorale

Galliard

Neo-Classical

Anthem

Contemporary

Jazz

Motet

Pavan

Ballett

Electronic Dance

Music

Nationalist

Serial

Number

Audio

Answer

1

10

11

12
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